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No

138
120
145
67
35
150
152
99
134
21
122
68
75
143
84
140
43
90
95
105
59
144
123
41
61
97
109
129
91

108
128
116
55
92
101
66
131
111
141
87
115
100
78
49

48
102
54
142

33
71
98

Name

Robert Danson
William Onek
John Wright
Philip Eccleston
Matthew Walsh
James Jordan
Paul Muller

Alex Rowe

Joe Greenwood
Adam Weightman
Eddie Simpson
Simon Croft
Andrew Hardaker
Charlie Murgatroyd
Robert Faulkner
Caroline Betmead
Neil Tate

Duncan Carter
Michael McNeil
Graham Webster
Catherine Carrdus
Jamie Osborne
Neil Short

Ella Moulding
Sarah Douglas
Warren Moorfield
Alex McVey
Daryl Bentley
Alisha Johnson
Paul Sparrow
Rachel Moore
Gary Pendlebury
Steven Gore
Alan Hudson
George Kennedy
Bev Wright

Willie Richmond
Alan Life

Derek Crane

Lee Dudding
Nicola Unsworth
Stuart Topping
Richard Storey
Craig Alfrey

Nigel Burke
Dexter Sparrow
Joseph Tyldesley
Terry Lonergan
Felicity Wolohan
Marten Hinz
Chris Brierley
Austin Burrows
Jason Blagden
Karen Schofield

Lytham Hall 5K
5 October 2014

Club

Wesham Road Runners
Lancaster & Morecambe
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Burnden Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Barrow

Horwich RMI

Wesham Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Horwich RMI

Fylde Coast Running

U/A

Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Trawden AC

U/A

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Sale Harriers

Wigan & District Harriers
Kestral Super Flyers

Bolton

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
U/A

Wigan Phoenix

U/A

Red Rose Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Clayton LM

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
U/A

Wesham Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
U/A

Salford Metropolitan Ac

Preston Harriers

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
NVAC

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

Wesham Road Runners

Wigan & District Harriers

M45

M40
FJ

M45
F35
M60

M65
M55
F50
M50
M45
M45

F40
M40
M40
M40
M50
JM

M65

MJ
M55

M40

Time
15.51

16.43
16.54
17.11

17.13
17.16
17.18
17.27
17.34
17.54
18.15
18.20
18.29
18.30
18.37
18.40
18.56
19.05
19.11

19.12
19.12
19.18
19.22
19.23
19.36
19.36
19.41

19.44
19.46
19.55
19.58
20.08
20.09
20.12
20.18
20.24
20.32
20.48
21.03
21.13
21.23
21.24
21.27
21.29
21.31

21.48
21.49
21.58
21.59
22.08
22.10
22.25
22.30
22.43



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

50
151
137
60
153
57
23
18
16
149
11
24
124
30
155
47
74
44
38
112
146
46
147
119
154
139
69
70
79
127
130
22
9
110
81
82
104
125
85
86
10
113
58
77
19
20
93
89

94
135
103
37
65
26
45
36
51
118

114

Jenny Clark
Fiona Geldard
Alan Wilkinson
Gillian Pryor
Stephen Kingcan
Colin Denney
Dave Waywell
Gary Jones
Dawn Bloor
Simon Scarr
Kevin Walker
Kath Hoyer
Wade Agar

Anna Stewart-Brown

Alex Wiggins
Peter Cooke
Sean Murray
David Edmondson
Geraint Anderson
Neil Whitworth
Dave Jones
Pamela Hardman
Paul Fisher
Robert Massey
Dawn Maher
Steve Burgess
Natalie Moore
Diane Blagden
Mark Andrews
Bernard Singleton
Julia Rolfe
James Whitworth
Janine McNeil
Sally Deacon
Kevin Bamber
Christina Shuck
Kerry Eccleston
David Barrett
Faye Knight
Chris Knight
Marilena Walker
Beverley Gigli
Janine Denney
Bev Foster
Caroline Jones
Frank Toman
Simon Mason
Melanie Foster

Andrew Bijsterbosch

Brian Feherty
James Danson
Pat Lonergan
Gillian Sharples
Stephen Rowlings
Catherine Pollard
Julie Henworth
Karen Dolman
David Heaton
Peter Carrdus
Rosalind Ball
Julie Rooney

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Wesham Road Runners

U/A

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
U/A

Wesham Road Runners

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Sale Harriers Manchester

Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Wesham Road Runners

U/A

U/A

U/A

Wigan Phoenix

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
U/A

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Fylde Coast Running

Wesham Road Runners

U/A

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Lytham St Annes Road Runners
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Wesham Road Runners

U/A

U/A

Wesham Road Runners

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
U/A

U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde AC
U/A

U/A

Wesham Road Runners

F35
F50
M65
F40
M50
M55
M70
M45
F45
M50

F50
MJ
JF

M55

M65

M40
M65
F55
M55
M65

M50

F45

M65
M50
M65
F45
F45
M50
F55
F50
M40

F35
F50
F45
F45
F45
M65
M55
F45
M45
M65
M45
F65

F40
F40
M55
M50
F55
F40

22.50
23.06
23.08
23.12
23.13
23.21
23.27
23.29
23.35
23.37
23.48
23.49
24.00
24.02
24.05
2412
24.16
24.22
24.30
24.33
24.56
24.57
24.59
25.06
25.12
25.13
25.14
2519
25.40
25.45
25.49
25.58
26.23
26.25
26.51
26.56
27.08
27.13
27.16
27.16
27.20
27.26
27.35
27.42
27.56
28.30
28.34
28.36
28.57
20.22
29.23
29.23
29.36
29.40
29.41
29.54
29.54
30.05
30.07
30.12
30.12



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

27
31
42
72
25
121
126
88
39
34
80
64
106
107
52
32
56
76
28
14
136
133
132

Rachel Lees

Guy Mason
Urszula Fundowicz
Mark Pryor

Sarah Titterington
Angela Brown
Brenda Ward

Julie Newburn
Christine O'Hara
Dalia Houlden
Aisling Wood-Miller
Michelle Livesey
Keith O'Brien
Judith Cooke
Oliver Heaton

Viki Mason

Gretta Smeed
Georgina Hardaker
Monica Hollows
Diedre McGuirk
Gill Towers
Maggie Ledger
Julie Gaukrodger

U/A

U/A

U/A

Thornton Cleveleys Running Club
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

U/A

M40
F45
M40
F35
F45
F45
F50
F45
F40
F35
F40
M55
F45

F40
F65
F35
F45
F50
F60
F55
F50

31.08
31.13
31.26
31.31
32.07
32.07
32.07
32.11
32.41
32.42
33.22
33.24
33.34
33.34
33.36
33.41
34.23
34.30
35.02
35.05
35.07
47.21
47.21
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